The Public Sector Price History and Fund Flows
Deposit Fund Over the past month

as at the close of business on 13 June 2025

As at Total Shares Daily Closing  Price/NAV Shadow NAV per Others Others Daily Share Class 4 SC 4 Daily
Date Outstanding Net Flow Price (E)  Difference NAV Share (£) Outstanding Net Flow Outstanding Net Flow
13-Jun-2025 1,900,345,196.49 -22,514,513.15 1.00 0.00 1,900,564,734.47 1.0001 501,049,816.18 -950,000.00 1,399,295,380.31 -21,564,513.15 0.00 0.00
12-Jun-2025 1,922,859,709.64 -40,334,420.07 1.00 0.00 1,923,114,233.83 1.0001 501,999,816.18 -250,000.00 1,420,859,893.46 -40,084,420.07 0.00 0.00
11-Jun-2025 1,963,194,129.71 -34,731,536.00 1.00 0.00 1,963,430,290.15 1.0001 502,249,816.18 800,000.00 1,460,944,313.53 -35,531,536.00 0.00 0.00
10-Jun-2025 1,997,925,665.71 -4,569,229.89 1.00 0.00 1,998,128,306.39 1.0001 501,449,816.18 0.00 1,496,475,849.53 -4,569,229.89 0.00 0.00
09-Jun-2025 2,002,494,895.60 6,700,268.00 1.00 0.00 2,002,641,180.51 1.0001 501,449,816.18 970,000.00 1,501,045,079.42 5,730,268.00 0.00 0.00
06-Jun-2025 1,995,794,627.60 24,418,801.09 1.00 0.00 1,995,952,570.67 1.0001 500,479,816.18 -0.00 1,495,314,811.42 24,418,801.09 0.00 0.00
05-Jun-2025 1,971,375,826.51 -41,185,832.38 1.00 0.00 1,971,559,759.37 1.0001 500,479,816.18 0.00 1,470,896,010.33 -41,185,832.38 0.00 0.00
04-Jun-2025 2,012,561,658.89 104,994,000.00 1.00 0.00 2,012,726,258.01 1.0001 500,479,816.18 620,000.00 1,512,081,842.71 104,374,000.00 0.00 0.00
03-Jun-2025 1,907,567,658.89 13,600,967.33 1.00 0.00 1,907,734,082.76 1.0001 499,859,816.18 210,575.93 1,407,707,842.71 13,390,391.40 0.00 0.00
02-Jun-2025 1,893,966,691.56 53,480,685.00 1.00 0.00 1,894,105,486.21 1.0001 499,649,240.25 -8,900,000.00 1,394,317,451.31 62,380,685.00 0.00 0.00
30-May-2025 1,840,486,006.56 188,734,343.73 1.00 0.00 1,840,603,160.43 1.0001 508,549,240.25 -910,000.00 1,331,936,766.31 189,644,343.73 0.00 0.00
29-May-2025 1,651,751,662.83 -46,894,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,651,892,309.85 1.0001 509,459,240.25 -14,950,000.00 1,142,292,422.58 -31,944,000.00 0.00 0.00
28-May-2025 1,698,645,662.83 -53,893,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,698,771,092.14 1.0001 524,409,240.25 0.00 1,174,236,422.58 -53,893,000.00 0.00 0.00
27-May-2025 1,752,538,662.83 -25,656,076.00 1.00 0.00 1,752,684,603.71 1.0001 524,409,240.25 -15,500,000.00 1,228,129,422.58 -10,156,076.00 0.00 0.00
23-May-2025 1,778,194,738.83 -22,197,274.00 1.00 0.00 1,778,292,667.17 1.0001 539,909,240.25 50,000.00 1,238,285,498.58 -22,247,274.00 0.00 0.00
22-May-2025 1,800,392,012.83 -77,737,077.00 1.00 0.00 1,800,530,154.52 1.0001 539,859,240.25 -6,000,000.00 1,260,532,772.58 -71,737,077.00 0.00 0.00
21-May-2025 1,878,129,089.83 17,604,498.00 1.00 0.00 1,878,278,707.97 1.0001 545,859,240.25 -34,570,000.00 1,332,269,849.58 52,174,498.00 0.00 0.00
20-May-2025 1,860,524,591.83 -49,021,101.92 1.00 0.00 1,860,697,922.45 1.0001 580,429,240.25 -36,300,000.00 1,280,095,351.58 -12,721,101.92 0.00 0.00
19-May-2025 1,909,545,693.75 -57,327,142.00 1.00 0.00 1,909,720,283.84 1.0001 616,729,240.25 -4,000,000.00 1,292,816,453.50 -53,327,142.00 0.00 0.00
16-May-2025 1,966,872,835.75 12,993,776.92 1.00 0.00 1,967,012,914.99 1.0001 620,729,240.25 745,000.00 1,346,143,595.50 12,248,776.92 0.00 0.00
15-May-2025 1,953,879,058.83 48,451,685.81 1.00 0.00 1,954,043,472.84 1.0001 619,984,240.25 825,000.00 1,333,894,818.58 47,626,685.81 0.00 0.00
14-May-2025 1,905,427,373.02 -20,250,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,905,602,972.24 1.0001 619,159,240.25 25,000.00 1,286,268,132.77 -20,275,000.00 0.00 0.00
13-May-2025 1,925,677,373.02 -38,338,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,925,866,211.78 1.0001 619,134,240.25 25,000.00 1,306,543,132.77 -38,363,000.00 0.00 0.00
12-May-2025 1,964,015,373.02 -16,836,000.00 1.00 0.00 1,964,248,616.15 1.0001 619,109,240.25 0.00 1,344,906,132.77 -16,836,000.00 0.00 0.00

Source: CCLA Investment Management Limited

This document is issued for information purposes only. It does not constitute the provision of financial, investment or otherprofessional advice. To ensure you understand whether the product is suitable, please read the key investor information document (K11D) and the prospectus. CCLA strongly recommends you seek independent professional advice prior
to investing. The Public Sector Deposit Fund (PSDF) is a UK short-term Low Volatility Net Asset Value (LVNAV) Qualifying Money Market Fund. Investors should note that investing in the PSDF is not the same as making a deposit with a bank or other deposit taking body and is not a guaranteed investment. Although it is intended
to maintain a constant net asset value, there can be no assurance that it will be maintained. The PSDF does not rely on extemal support for guaranteeing the liquidity of the fund or stabilising the net asset value. The risk of loss of principal is borne by the investor. Holdings are subject to change. Past performance is not a reliable indicator of future results. The
value of investments and the income derived from them may fall as well as rise. Investors may not get back the amount origindly invested and may lose money. The PSDF is authorised in the United Kingdom and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority asa UK UCITS Scheme and is a Qualifying Money Market Fund. Issued by CCLA Investment
Management Limited, authorised and regulated by the Financial Conduct Authority.



